Open Calendar Dates for the Honorable Marilyn Morgan
2004

Motionsfor Relief from Stay - Chapter 7 or Chapter 11cases - heard at 10:00 a.m.
January 7
14
21
28
February 4
11
18
25
March 3
10
17
31
April 7
14
21
28
May 5
12
19
26 cancelled
June 2
9
16
23
30
July 7
28
August 4
18 cancelled
25
September 8
15
22
29
October 20
27
November 3



10

17

24

December 1
8

15

Motionsfor Relief from Stay - Chapter 13 - heard at 2:30 p.m. telephonically in
Courtroom 3070, 280 S. First St., San Jose, CA 95113
January 7
14
21
28
February 4
11
18
25
March 3
10
17
31
April 7
14
21
28
May 5
12
19
26 cancelled
June 2
9
16
23
30
July 7
28
August 4
18 cancelled
25
September 8
15
22
29
October 20



November

Motionsin amain case - Chapter 7, Chapter 11 or Chapter 13 cases - heard

at 11:00 am.
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

October
November
December

Final Accounts -
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Fee Applications -

January
February
March
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1

w
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oo

1

w o1 -

heard
8 @ 11:00
12 @ 11:00
9@ 1:30
6@ 1:30
11 @ 1:30
8@ 1:30
6 @ 11:00
24 @ 11:00
14 @ 1:30
26 @ 1:30
9@1:30
7@ 1:30

Chapter 7 or Chapter 11 cases- heard
8 @11:30
12 @ 11:30
9@ 2:00



April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April
May
June
June
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

6 @ 2:00
11 @ 2:00
8 @ 2:00
6@ 11:30
24 @ 11:30
14 @ 2:00
26 @ 2:00
9@ 2:00
7@ 2:00

Motionsin Adversary Cases - heard at 10:30 a.m., 11:00 a.m. or 11:30 a.m.

23
27
19
23
14
11
25
27
24
29
12
10

Chapter 11 Disclosure Statement Hearings - heard at 10:30 a.m.

22
26
11
22
13
10
29
26
9
21
4
9

Chapter 11 Confirmation of Plan Hearings - heard at 11:00 a.m.

22
26
11
22



May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

13
10
29
26

9
21
4
9

Chapter 13 cases - all matterswith the exception of motionsfor relief from stay

heard at 10:00 a.m. in Salinas

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

16
20
12
16
21
18

2
20
17
22
19
17
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